
 

Chicago Red Stars  

2013 Home Schedule at the Village of Lisle-Benedictine Sports Complex 

 

Sunday, April 14, 5:00 PM vs. Seattle Reign FC  

Parking lots open: 3:00 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

 

Saturday, April 27, 7:00 PM vs. Portland Thorns FC  

Parking lots open: 5:00PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 5:30 PM to 7:00 PM 

 

Sunday, May 12, 5:00 PM vs. Portland Thorns FC 

Parking lots open: 3:00 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

 

Sunday, June 9, 3:00 PM vs. Boston Breakers 

Parking lots open: 1:00 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 1:30pm to 3:00 PM 

 

Thursday, June 13, 6:30 PM vs. FC Kansas City 

Parking lots open: 4:30 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 5:00 PM to 6:30 PM 

 

Wednesday, June 19, 6:30 PM vs. Western New York Flash  

Parking lots open: 4:30 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 5:00 PM to 6:30 PM 

 

Thursday, July 4, 1:00 PM vs. Western New York Flash 

Parking lots open: 11:00 AM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 11:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

 

Sunday, July 14, 2013 vs. 3:00 PM FC Kansas City 

Parking lots open: 1:00 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 1:30PM to 3:00 PM 

 

Saturday, July 20, 2013 6:00 PM vs. Washington Spirit  

Parking lots open: 4:00 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 4:30 PM to 6:00 PM 

 

Saturday, August 3, 2013 6:00 PM vs. Seattle Reign FC 

Parking lots open: 4:00 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 4:30 PM to 6:00 PM 

 

Saturday, August 10, 2013 6:00 PM vs. Sky Blue FC  

Parking lots open: 4:00 PM 

Tailgating in Krasa Lot only: 4:30 PM to 6:00 PM 

 

The Krasa Lot is located at the south end of the Sports Complex. To access the Krasa Lot 

please proceed on College Road approximately one half mile south of Maple Ave., turn right 

onto University Lane, followed with an immediate left turn.  

 


